Alumni Batch 2010-2014

REGISTER PRESENTLY WORKING
S.NO] NUMBER STUDENT NAME FOR
1 L11CS921 AVULAMANDA SRAVANI
2 L11CS922 AVVARI HANUMANTHA
RAO
3 L11CS923 BALIJI SUBRAHMANYAM
4 L11CS924 EJJALA GEETHA SAGARI SE in first source, Vijayawada
5 L11CS925 GRANDHI RAMA VENKATA
NAGA RAMYA
6 L11CS926 HARI SOWMYA BINDU
7 L11CS927 KARRE SUGUNA
8 L11CS928 KATROTHU MINORBABU POSBI
9 L11CS929 KATURI RAMA KRISHNA
10 L11CS930 KUDALI SAMUEL BABU
11 L11CS931 LAMBU NAGA HOME MAKER
BHUVANESWARI
12 L11CS932 NUTHAKKI GANDHI BABU
13 L11CS933 PALLE JAGADISH KUMAR Program Developer ADP
14 L11CS934 SANKURU MAHESH BABU "System / Network
Administrator
15 L11CS935 SESHAM ANUSHA Guntur Area,
Indialnformation Technology
and Services"
16 L11CS936 SHAIK ABDUL
17 L11CS937 SHAIK NAZMABEGUM
18 L11CS938 SHAIM MOULALI




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

L11CS939

L11CS940

L11CS941

L11CS942

L11CS943

L11CS944

Y10CS801

Y10CS802

Y10CS803

Y10CS805

Y10CS806

Y10CS807

Y10CS808

Y10CS809

Y10CS810

Y10CS811

Y10CS812

Y10CS814

Y10CS815

SIVA SAINATH BOPPUDI

SYKAM NAGA JYOTHI

THAGALLAMUDI GOPI

VANTA SRILAKSHMI

VEEPURI NAVEEN

VISHNUMOLAKALA
LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

ADAVI SWATHI SHRI

ALTHI SATISH

ARIGI SAl RAMKRISHNA

AVULA SRIKANTH

BACHINA PRAVALLIKA

BATHINENI SWETHAMBARI

BATHINI VENKATA
MANJUSHA

BELLAMKONDA
SIVAKRISHNA

BELLAMKONDA
VENKATESH

BITRA ASHOK

CHAKRAVARTHY

BOYAPATI SAI SRIKAR

CHAVA PRIYANKA

CHAVA SUMAN KUMAR

Jr. Software Developer
Agility elogistics, HiTech city
, Hyd

CISCO, B'LORE

Anu

MS in US Kent State Univ

MBA in Alliance University
Bangalore

applications engineer at oracle

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

MS in US Wright State Univ

MS in US
NorthWestPolytechnical Univ

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Comtech Info IT
Solutions,going for MS




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Y10CS816

Y10CS817

Y10CS818

Y10CS819

Y10CS820

Y10CS821

Y10CS822

Y10CS823

Y10CS824

Y10CS826

Y10CS827

Y10CS829

Y10CS830

Y10CS831

Y10CS832

Y10CS833

Y10CS834

CHERUKURI VAMSI
KRISHNA

CHIKKALA YV S L PRAVEEN

CHIRUMAMILLA SINDHU
CHOWDARY

CHIRUMAMILLA TRIVENI

DARA NANDI BABU

DASARI BALA MOUNISHA

DASARI PRANEEL DUTT

DEVARAKONDA
HEMALATHA

DEVARAKONDA UMA

DODDIGARLA MAMATHA

DONTIBOYENA RAVI
KISHORE

GOLLA SAlI KUMAR

GOPI KRISHNA TATI

GUDE NAGESWARA RAO

GUMMADIDALA
KOTESWARA RAO

GUMMADIDALA
SRILAKSHMI

GUNDOJU NAGA PAVANI

MS in US Wright State Univ
S/W Developer, Paradigm
Creatives

M.tech in VIT

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

MS Fairleigh Dickinson
University

house wife

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Java Developer CMC Ltd,
Hyd

MS, NorthWest Missouri
State University

Software Devloper NTT Data

M.Tech SRM Univ Chennai

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys




55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Y10CS835

Y10CS836

Y10CS837

Y10CS838

Y10CS839

Y10CS840

Y10CS841

Y10CS842

Y10CS843

Y10CS844

Y10CS845

Y10CS846

Y10CS847

Y10CS848

Y10CS849

Y10CS850

Y10CS852

Y10CS853

Y10CS854

GUNTUR SUSMITHA

GUNTURU VENKATA NAGA
KUSUMAHIMAJA

GUTTI
JAGADEESWARASARMA

HEMA REDDY TIYYAGURA

ISURU DEVARAJU

JAGARLAMUDI ABHILASHA

JANJANAM V SAI DURGA
MADHURI

JETTI ROSHINI

JONNALAGADDA SUDHEER

KAMBHALAMATAM
ANNAPURNA

KANCHARLA PRASUNA

KANDRA SRI HARSHA

KARAMSETTY VEERA
MANIKANTA KUMAR

KARNATI KAVYA

KASARABADA SUKANYA

KATTA DEEPAK

KOGANTI DEDEEPYA

KOLLEPALLI
LAKSHMISHRUTI

KOLLI MOUNIKA

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

KILMIST B'LORE

MHA in B'lore

M.Tech JNTU Kakinada

Software Engineer Tech
Mahindra

NTT Data

Charles State University, MIT

MS in US Silicon Valley
Univ

Software Engineer Tech
Mahindra

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

MS in US Kent State Univ

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys




74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Y10CS855

Y10CS856

Y10CS857

Y10CS858

Y10CS859

Y10CS861

Y10CS862

Y10CS863

Y10CS864

Y10CS865

Y10CS866

Y10CS867

Y10CS868

Y10CS869

Y10CS870

Y10CS871

Y10CS873

KONA SUDHEER KUMAR

KONNIPATI PRAVEEN
KUMAR

KORIVI RATNA LATHA

KORPU SOURYA

KOTTALA MANI MANJUSHA

KUNCHALA YESUDAYA

KUPPALA MURALI
KRISHNA

KURUGANTI YASHWANTH
REDDY

KUSUMANCHI DEEPAK
RANGA

LINGAREDDY
VINODKUMAR REDDY

MADALA KAUSHIK

MADDI MOUNIKA

MADDINENI VISHNU

MALLA SRIDHAR

MANDA VENKATA SAGAR
BABU

MANDAVA KARNIKA

MENYAM PRATHYUSHA

PO Andhra Bank

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Intergraph
Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Infosys

university of north
cerolina,phd at university of
north texas

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

NTT Data

TCS B'lore




91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Y10CS874

Y10CS875

Y10CS877

Y10CS878

Y10CS879

Y10CS880

Y10CS881

Y10CS884

Y10CS885

Y10CS886

Y10CS887

Y10CS888

Y10CS889

Y10CS890

Y10CS891

Y10CS892

Y10CS894

Y10CS895

MOGILI ARJUNA BABU

MUPPALLA SURENDRA

MUTHYALA INDHU

NAGA NAVYATHA
PEDDINTI

NAGISETTY SUMEESH

NAIDU SWETHA

NAMBURI SHRUTHI

NUTHALAPATI

THUSHARIKA

PARUCHURI SREE NAGA
SAI HARSHITHA

PASUPULETI MURALIDHAR

PASUPULET]I
RAMANJANEYULU
PENDALA SATYA PAVANI

PILLUTLA VENKATA SAI
SRIRAM

PONAKALA VENKATA SAI
SATHVIK

PONNURU NAGADEEPTHI

RAMAVATH RAVI NAIK

RAYAPATI PRASANTH RAJ

ROHITH VEMULAPALLI

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

MS in US Univ of Minnesotta
MS in US

MS in US Marist College of
NewYork

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Tech Mahindra
Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Virtusa

MS in US Saint Cloud State
Univ

Associate Engineer Virtusa

MS in US North Western
Missouri




109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Y10CS896

Y10CS897

Y10CS898

Y10CS899

Y10CS900

Y10CS901

Y10CS902

Y10CS903

Y10CS904

Y10CS905

Y10CS906

Y10CS907

Y10CS908

Y10CS909

Y10CS910

Y10CS911

Y10CS912

SADINENI LAKSHMI
PRASANNA

SAI SUMANTH EDARA

SANJANA KRISHNAMSETTY

SHAIK FARIHA BEGUM

SHAIK GOUSIYA BEGUM

SHAIK MAHABOOB JANI
BASHA

SHAIK MANSOOR

SHAIK RUKHSANA

SHAIK SALMA

SRI SWETHA GUDDANTI

TALLURI LAKSHMI
SRAVANTHI

TALLURI SINDHURA

TARIGOPULA SOWMYA

THUMMA VENKATA

MARUTHI LAKSHMAN

VAIBHAV JAIN

VANAMA SWETHA

VATTIKUTI ASHOK
VARDHAN

MS in US The George
Washington Univ

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Infosys

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

CTS chennai

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

Going for MS

Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

TCS / Infosys
Assistant Systems Engineer
Infosys

MS NORTHWEST
MISSOUIRI




126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Y10CS914

Y10CS915

Y10CS916

Y10CS917

Y10CS918

Y10CS919

Y10CS920

VEMAVARAPU
PADMALATHA

VEMULA MADHULATHA

VEMULA NAGA SAI
SAJITHA

VENNAM SAI SAHITYA
VINUKONDA VIUAY KUMAR

YAKKANTI SUMA LATHA

YENIBERA RAVI KUMAR

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

Assistant Systems Engineer
TCS

MS in US University of
Bradley

COMTECH




