## **Alumni Batch 2010-2014**

	REGISTER		PRESENTLY WORKING
S.NO	NUMBER	STUDENT NAME	FOR
1	L11CS921	AVULAMANDA SRAVANI	
2	L11CS922	AVVARI HANUMANTHA RAO	
3	L11CS923	BALIJI SUBRAHMANYAM	
4	L11CS924	EJJALA GEETHA SAGARI	SE in first source, Vijayawada
5	L11CS925	GRANDHI RAMA VENKATA NAGA RAMYA	
6	L11CS926	HARI SOWMYA BINDU	
7	L11CS927	KARRE SUGUNA	
8	L11CS928	KATROTHU MINORBABU	POSBI
9	L11CS929	KATURI RAMA KRISHNA	
10	L11CS930	KUDALI SAMUEL BABU	
11	L11CS931	LAMBU NAGA BHUVANESWARI	HOME MAKER
12	L11CS932	NUTHAKKI GANDHI BABU	
13	L11CS933	PALLE JAGADISH KUMAR	Program Developer ADP
14	L11CS934	SANKURU MAHESH BABU	"System / Network Administrator
15	L11CS935	SESHAM ANUSHA	Guntur Area, IndiaInformation Technology and Services"
16	L11CS936	SHAIK ABDUL	
17	L11CS937	SHAIK NAZMABEGUM	
18	L11CS938	SHAIM MOULALI	

19	L11CS939	SIVA SAINATH BOPPUDI	Jr. Software Developer Agility elogistics, HiTech city , Hyd
20	L11CS940	SYKAM NAGA JYOTHI	CISCO , B'LORE
21	L11CS941	THAGALLAMUDI GOPI	
22	L11CS942	VANTA SRILAKSHMI	Anu
23	L11CS943	VEEPURI NAVEEN	
24	L11CS944	VISHNUMOLAKALA LAKSHMI NARASAMMA	
25	Y10CS801	ADAVI SWATHI SHRI	
26	Y10CS802	ALTHI SATISH	
27	Y10CS803	ARIGI SAI RAMKRISHNA	
28	Y10CS805	AVULA SRIKANTH	
29	Y10CS806	BACHINA PRAVALLIKA	MS in US Kent State Univ
30	Y10CS807	BATHINENI SWETHAMBARI	
31	Y10CS808	BATHINI VENKATA MANJUSHA	MBA in Alliance University Bangalore
32	Y10CS809	BELLAMKONDA SIVAKRISHNA	applications engineer at oracle
33	Y10CS810	BELLAMKONDA VENKATESH	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
34	Y10CS811	BITRA ASHOK CHAKRAVARTHY	MS in US Wright State Univ
35	Y10CS812	BOYAPATI SAI SRIKAR	MS in US NorthWestPolytechnical Univ
36	Y10CS814	CHAVA PRIYANKA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
37	Y10CS815	CHAVA SUMAN KUMAR	Comtech Info IT Solutions,going for MS

38	Y10CS816	CHERUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA	MS in US Wright State Univ
39	Y10CS817	CHIKKALA V S L PRAVEEN	S/W Developer, Paradigm Creatives
40	Y10CS818	CHIRUMAMILLA SINDHU CHOWDARY	M.tech in VIT
41	Y10CS819	CHIRUMAMILLA TRIVENI	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
42	Y10CS820	DARA NANDI BABU	
43	Y10CS821	DASARI BALA MOUNISHA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
44	Y10CS822	DASARI PRANEEL DUTT	MS Fairleigh Dickinson University
45	Y10CS823	DEVARAKONDA HEMALATHA	house wife
46	Y10CS824	DEVARAKONDA UMA	
47	Y10CS826	DODDIGARLA MAMATHA	
48	Y10CS827	DONTIBOYENA RAVI KISHORE	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
49	Y10CS829	GOLLA SAI KUMAR	Java Developer CMC Ltd, Hyd
50	Y10CS830	GOPI KRISHNA TATI	MS, NorthWest Missouri State University
51	Y10CS831	GUDE NAGESWARA RAO	Software Devloper NTT Data
52	Y10CS832	GUMMADIDALA KOTESWARA RAO	M.Tech SRM Univ Chennai
53	Y10CS833	GUMMADIDALA SRILAKSHMI	
54	Y10CS834	GUNDOJU NAGA PAVANI	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys

55	Y10CS835	GUNTUR SUSMITHA	
56	Y10CS836	GUNTURU VENKATA NAGA KUSUMAHIMAJA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
57	Y10CS837	GUTTI JAGADEESWARASARMA	KILMIST B'LORE
58	Y10CS838	HEMA REDDY TIYYAGURA	MHA in B'lore
59	Y10CS839	ISURU DEVARAJU	M.Tech JNTU Kakinada
60	Y10CS840	JAGARLAMUDI ABHILASHA	
61	Y10CS841	JANJANAM V SAI DURGA MADHURI	Software Engineer Tech Mahindra
62	Y10CS842	JETTI ROSHINI	NTT Data
63	Y10CS843	JONNALAGADDA SUDHEER	Charles State University,MIT
64	Y10CS844	KAMBHALAMATAM ANNAPURNA	
65	Y10CS845	KANCHARLA PRASUNA	
66	Y10CS846	KANDRA SRI HARSHA	MS in US Silicon Valley Univ
67	Y10CS847	KARAMSETTY VEERA MANIKANTA KUMAR	Software Engineer Tech Mahindra
68	Y10CS848	KARNATI KAVYA	
69	Y10CS849	KASARABADA SUKANYA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
70	Y10CS850	KATTA DEEPAK	MS in US Kent State Univ
71	Y10CS852	KOGANTI DEDEEPYA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
72	Y10CS853	KOLLEPALLI LAKSHMISHRUTI	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
73	Y10CS854	KOLLI MOUNIKA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys

74	Y10CS855	KONA SUDHEER KUMAR	PO Andhra Bank
75	Y10CS856	KONNIPATI PRAVEEN KUMAR	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
76	Y10CS857	KORIVI RATNA LATHA	
77	Y10CS858	KORPU SOURYA	
78	Y10CS859	KOTTALA MANI MANJUSHA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
79	Y10CS861	KUNCHALA YESUDAYA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
80	Y10CS862	KUPPALA MURALI KRISHNA	Intergraph
81	Y10CS863	KURUGANTI YASHWANTH REDDY	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
82	Y10CS864	KUSUMANCHI DEEPAK RANGA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
83	Y10CS865	LINGAREDDY VINODKUMAR REDDY	Infosys
84	Y10CS866	MADALA KAUSHIK	university of north cerolina,phd at university of north texas
85	Y10CS867	MADDI MOUNIKA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
86	Y10CS868	MADDINENI VISHNU	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
87	Y10CS869	MALLA SRIDHAR	
88	Y10CS870	MANDA VENKATA SAGAR BABU	NTT Data
89	Y10CS871	MANDAVA KARNIKA	
90	Y10CS873	MENYAM PRATHYUSHA	TCS B'lore

91	Y10CS874	MOGILI ARJUNA BABU	Assistant Systems Engineer
91	11003874	MOGILI ARJUNA BABU	TCS
92	Y10CS875	MUPPALLA SURENDRA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
93	Y10CS877	MUTHYALA INDHU	
94	Y10CS878	NAGA NAVYATHA PEDDINTI	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
95	Y10CS879	NAGISETTY SUMEESH	MS in US Univ of Minnesotta
96	Y10CS880	NAIDU SWETHA	MS in US
97	Y10CS881	NAMBURI SHRUTHI	MS in US Marist College of NewYork
98	Y10CS884	NUTHALAPATI THUSHARIKA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
99	Y10CS885	PARUCHURI SREE NAGA SAI HARSHITHA	Tech Mahindra
100	Y10CS886	PASUPULETI MURALIDHAR	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
101	Y10CS887	PASUPULETI RAMANJANEYULU	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
102	Y10CS888	PENDALA SATYA PAVANI	Virtusa
103	Y10CS889	PILLUTLA VENKATA SAI SRIRAM	MS in US Saint Cloud State Univ
104	Y10CS890	PONAKALA VENKATA SAI SATHVIK	Associate Engineer Virtusa
105	Y10CS891	PONNURU NAGADEEPTHI	
106	Y10CS892	RAMAVATH RAVI NAIK	
107	Y10CS894	RAYAPATI PRASANTH RAJ	MS in US North Western Missouri
108	Y10CS895	ROHITH VEMULAPALLI	

100	1/10/CG006	GA DAVIDALA AVGIDA	Ma: Mari C
109	Y10CS896	SADINENI LAKSHMI PRASANNA	MS in US The George Washington Univ
110	Y10CS897	SAI SUMANTH EDARA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
111	Y10CS898	SANJANA KRISHNAMSETTY	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
112	Y10CS899	SHAIK FARIHA BEGUM	
113	Y10CS900	SHAIK GOUSIYA BEGUM	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
114	Y10CS901	SHAIK MAHABOOB JANI BASHA	Infosys
115	Y10CS902	SHAIK MANSOOR	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
116	Y10CS903	SHAIK RUKHSANA	CTS chennai
117	Y10CS904	SHAIK SALMA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
118	Y10CS905	SRI SWETHA GUDDANTI	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
119	Y10CS906	TALLURI LAKSHMI SRAVANTHI	Going for MS
120	Y10CS907	TALLURI SINDHURA	
121	Y10CS908	TARIGOPULA SOWMYA	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
122	Y10CS909	THUMMA VENKATA MARUTHI LAKSHMAN	TCS / Infosys
123	Y10CS910	VAIBHAV JAIN	Assistant Systems Engineer Infosys
124	Y10CS911	VANAMA SWETHA	MS NORTHWEST MISSOUIRI
125	Y10CS912	VATTIKUTI ASHOK VARDHAN	

126	Y10CS914	VEMAVARAPU PADMALATHA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
127	Y10CS915	VEMULA MADHULATHA	Assistant Systems Engineer TCS
128	Y10CS916	VEMULA NAGA SAI SAJITHA	MS in US University of Bradley
129	Y10CS917	VENNAM SAI SAHITYA	
130	Y10CS918	VINUKONDA VIJAY KUMAR	СОМТЕСН
131	Y10CS919	YAKKANTI SUMA LATHA	
132	Y10CS920	YENIBERA RAVI KUMAR	